
USSA-FS2022-41_46B Bristol, NY - East Coast Junior Championships
Bristol, NY

Mar 20, 2022 (Sun) (N0857) (N0856)

Head Judge: DEPETERS,Matthew 

Chief of Comp: KULA,Jason

T.D.: CHESS,Michael 

Chief of Scoring: REID,Amanda

Judge 1: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Judge 2: MCKEE,Matthew 

Judge 3: DEPETERS,Matthew 

Course: High Point Terrain Park

Length: 170 m

Width: 30 m

Pitch: 14.5 deg

Wall Height: 50 m

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 20, 2022 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 1:38 pm
Bristol, NY              USSA-FS2022-41_46B B                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

1   2 FLYNN,Molly       F13 Lon  80  80  84  81.3
65  65  65  65.0    81.3

2  16 ROSE,Celia        F13 Cva  74  75  77  75.3
63  60  62  61.6    75.3

3   4 SMITH,Jocelyn     F15 Lon  70  69  72  70.3
67  67  69  67.6    70.3+142

4  13 REID,Ava          F13 Bm   71  70  70  70.3
60  60  58  59.3    70.3+141

5  95 ACKERMAN,Kelsey   F15 Lon  60  65  60  61.6
60  60  62  60.6    61.6

6  34 GROCKI,Maeve      F15 Gsr  57  56  62  58.3
54  50  58  54.0    58.3+119

7  28 HACKER,Kylee      F13 Hmt  54  50  52  52.0
58  58  59  58.3    58.3+117

8  26 EMERLING,Brianna  F15 Hmt  56  60  58  58.0
55  56  54  55.0    58.0

9  27 WOODROW,Caitlin   F15 Hmt  57  58  54  56.3
55  58  54  55.6    56.3

10  81 LARUSCH,Ella      F13 Hv   50  48  46  48.0
45  44  44  44.3    48.0

11   3 OPPENHEIM,Brooke  F13 Lon  45  40  39  41.3
15  20  25  20.0    41.3

1   8 CARTER,Max        M13 Lon  85  85  84  84.6
77  79  78  78.0    84.6

2   5 KEVE,Tyler        M13 Wva  82  83  81  82.0
73  72  70  71.6    82.0+165

3  72 VAN NORMAN,Nathan M17 Hv   80  83  81  81.3
82  82  82  82.0    82.0+164

4  25 CANZANO,Gavin     M13 Bm   81  81  80  80.6
76  77  76  76.3    80.6

5  29 EDWARDS,Christoph M13 Hv   64  62  68  64.6
78  80  77  78.3    78.3

6  18 HENSON,Rowan      M13 Cro  78  78  75  77.0
27  15  15  19.0    77.0

7  10 KULA,Theodore     M13 Bm   75  75  78  76.0
62  64  60  62.0    76.0

8  14 BOSSOLA,Nicco     M13 Pa   75  74  73  74.0
75  76  75  75.3    75.3+222

9  59 LYONS,Madden      M13 Gou  67  67  69  67.6
75  76  75  75.3    75.3+203

10  32 TRINWARD,Felix    M13 Cva  20  10  10  13.3
76  75  73  74.6    74.6

11  78 CUMMINGS,Ronan    M15 Hv   60  58  53  57.0
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 20, 2022 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 1:38 pm
Bristol, NY              USSA-FS2022-41_46B B                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

73  70  72  71.6    71.6
12   6 COTE,Asher        M13 Lon  67  66  68  67.0

72  71  71  71.3    71.3
13  40 PLUMMER,Nolan     M17 Pa   62  62  63  62.3

71  70  68  69.6    69.6
14  98 KARIS,Brody       M13 Lon  55  56  59  56.6

68  68  70  68.6    68.6
15  61 BERGLUND,Robert   M15 Hmt  67  68  68  67.6

55  54  46  51.6    67.6
16  50 HANSEN,Logan      M13 Cro  68  70  64  67.3

58  60  54  57.3    67.3
17  76 TOBIAS,William    M15 Hv   65  65  67  65.6

62  60  62  61.3    65.6
18  83 SHEEHY,Neven      M13 Hv   50  50  52  50.6

64  66  65  65.0    65.0+131
19  42 MEISENZAHL,Alex   M15 Bm   65  65  65  65.0

64  63  55  60.6    65.0+130
20  49 KRAUS,Jack        M15 Cro  61  54  58  57.6

65  68  60  64.3    64.3
21  75 JACKS,Spencer     M15 Hv   59  58  60  59.0

65  60  63  62.6    62.6
22  17 BARNES,Dylan      M13 Wva  53  58  57  56.0

62  64  59  61.6    61.6
23  79 HASELEY,Ayden     M13 Hv   40  41  38  39.6

63  62  56  60.3    60.3
24  30 GROSSHANDLER,Brad M15 Lon  46  50  50  48.6

60  63  55  59.3    59.3
25  46 CONLEY,Owen       M17 Buf  55  48  51  51.3

59  60  58  59.0    59.0+154
26  71 CIPOLLA,Nicholas  M17 Hv   15  15  18  16.0

59  60  58  59.0    59.0+48
27  24 COPELAND,Russell  M13 Bm   55  57  62  58.0

57  55  60  57.3    58.0
28  47 WOLLEN,Trevor     M17 Buf  48  47  47  47.3

58  58  57  57.6    57.6
29  41 MCCALIP,Chance    M13 Pa   43  45  42  43.3

55  56  60  57.0    57.0
30 100 KARIS,Carter      M13 Lon  47  48  46  47.0

57  58  53  56.0    56.0
31   9 PRESTON,Harper    M15 Lon  30  28  25  27.6

58  55  52  55.0    55.0
32  62 BRIGGS,Harrison   M13 Hmt  55  56  52  54.3

40  36  35  37.0    54.3
33 119 LUND,Tucker       M15 Cro  48  54  53  51.6

52  50  51  51.0    51.6
34 103 MARSHALL,Evan     M17 Spe  47  50  55  50.6

38  30  32  33.3    50.6+105
35  80 JACKS,Eli         M13 Hv   51  53  48  50.6

41  40  40  40.3    50.6+104
36  97 HERBERT,Jackson   M13 Lon  49  50  43  47.3

45  45  42  44.0    47.3+99
37 120 DOBBINS,Jack      M15 Bri  46  48  48  47.3

43  44  41  42.6    47.3+96
38  51 MARSHALL,Landon   M15 Cro  45  49  45  46.3

43  40  39  40.6    46.3
39  54 WEISS,Read        M13 Cva  48  49  40  45.6

37  35  32  34.6    45.6
40  65 SMITH,Liam        M13 Hmt  15  10  10  11.6

45  45  45  45.0    45.0
41  77 CROCKETT,Evan     M15 Hv   42  46  40  42.6

40  40  30  36.6    42.6
42  74 HELKEY,Jack       M15 Hv   36  35  28  33.0

35  30  25  30.0    33.0
43  19 HENSON,Jackson    M15 Cro  10  10   8   9.3
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 20, 2022 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 1:38 pm
Bristol, NY              USSA-FS2022-41_46B B                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

24  25  25  24.6    24.6
44  99 CRONIN,Clark      M13 Lon dns dns dns   dns

dns dns dns   dns     dns

Winfree 2022.00, B Rules, Rand=824 @ 8:54a(22-3-20), S
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Mar 20, 2022 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 1:39 pm
Bristol, NY              USSA-FS2022-41_46B B                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1    2 FLYNN,Molly          F13 Lon Loon       81.3
2   16 ROSE,Celia           F13 Cva Carrabas   75.3
3   13 REID,Ava             F13 Bm Bristol     70.3
4   28 HACKER,Kylee         F13 Hmt Holimont   58.3
5   81 LARUSCH,Ella         F13 Hv Holiday V   48.0
6    3 OPPENHEIM,Brooke     F13 Lon Loon       41.3

1    4 SMITH,Jocelyn        F15 Lon Loon       70.3
2   95 ACKERMAN,Kelsey      F15 Lon Loon       61.6
3   34 GROCKI,Maeve         F15 Gsr Gould/Su   58.3
4   26 EMERLING,Brianna     F15 Hmt Holimont   58.0
5   27 WOODROW,Caitlin      F15 Hmt Holimont   56.3

1    8 CARTER,Max           M13 Lon Loon       84.6
2    5 KEVE,Tyler           M13 Wva Watervil   82.0
3   25 CANZANO,Gavin        M13 Bm Bristol     80.6
4   29 EDWARDS,Christopher  M13 Hv Holiday V   78.3
5   18 HENSON,Rowan         M13 Cro Crotched   77.0
6   10 KULA,Theodore        M13 Bm Bristol     76.0
7   14 BOSSOLA,Nicco        M13 Pa Freestyle   75.3
8   59 LYONS,Madden         M13 Gould Academ   75.3
9   32 TRINWARD,Felix       M13 Cva Carrabas   74.6

10    6 COTE,Asher           M13 Lon Loon       71.3
11   98 KARIS,Brody          M13 Lon Loon       68.6
12   50 HANSEN,Logan         M13 Cro Crotched   67.3
13   83 SHEEHY,Neven         M13 Hv Holiday V   65.0
14   17 BARNES,Dylan         M13 Wva Watervil   61.6
15   79 HASELEY,Ayden        M13 Hv Holiday V   60.3
16   24 COPELAND,Russell     M13 Bm Bristol     58.0
17   41 MCCALIP,Chance       M13 Pa Freestyle   57.0
18  100 KARIS,Carter         M13 Lon Loon       56.0
19   62 BRIGGS,Harrison      M13 Hmt Holimont   54.3
20   80 JACKS,Eli            M13 Hv Holiday V   50.6
21   97 HERBERT,Jackson      M13 Lon Loon       47.3
22   54 WEISS,Read           M13 Cva Carrabas   45.6
23   65 SMITH,Liam           M13 Hmt Holimont   45.0
24   99 CRONIN,Clark         M13 Lon Loon        dns

1   78 CUMMINGS,Ronan       M15 Hv Holiday V   71.6
2   61 BERGLUND,Robert      M15 Hmt Holimont   67.6
3   76 TOBIAS,William       M15 Hv Holiday V   65.6
4   42 MEISENZAHL,Alex      M15 Bm Bristol     65.0
5   49 KRAUS,Jack           M15 Cro Crotched   64.3
6   75 JACKS,Spencer        M15 Hv Holiday V   62.6
7   30 GROSSHANDLER,Braden  M15 Lon Loon       59.3
8    9 PRESTON,Harper       M15 Lon Loon       55.0
9  119 LUND,Tucker          M15 Cro Crotched   51.6

10  120 DOBBINS,Jack         M15 Bristol Moun   47.3
11   51 MARSHALL,Landon      M15 Cro Crotched   46.3
12   77 CROCKETT,Evan        M15 Hv Holiday V   42.6
13   74 HELKEY,Jack          M15 Hv Holiday V   33.0
14   19 HENSON,Jackson       M15 Cro Crotched   24.6

1   72 VAN NORMAN,Nathaniel M17 Hv Holiday V   82.0
2   40 PLUMMER,Nolan        M17 Pa Freestyle   69.6
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Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Mar 20, 2022 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 1:39 pm
Bristol, NY              USSA-FS2022-41_46B B                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

3   46 CONLEY,Owen          M17 Buf Buffalo    59.0
4   71 CIPOLLA,Nicholas     M17 Hv Holiday V   59.0
5   47 WOLLEN,Trevor        M17 Buf Buffalo    57.6
6  103 MARSHALL,Evan        M17 Spe Mount Su   50.6

Winfree 2022.00, B Rules, Rand=824 @ 8:54a(22-3-20), S
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